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Criterium U11 Niveau 2 / Phase 2 * Match lever de rideau

Poule C

Journée

Journée

Journée
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 03
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- Aller

- Aller

01/02/2020

15/02/2020

14/03/2020

Journée

Journée

Journée

 04

 05
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- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

21/03/2020

04/04/2020

09/05/2020

...

...
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-

-

-

-

-

-
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52446.

52447.

52448.

52449.

52450.

52451.

St-Justin F.C Ent. 2

Tartas Sy Fc Ent. 2

St Pierre Du Mont 2

Bretagne A.S 1

St-Justin F.C Ent. 2

Bretagne A.S 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

Bretagne A.S 1

St Pierre Du Mont 2

St-Justin F.C Ent. 2

Tartas Sy Fc Ent. 2

Tartas Sy Fc Ent. 2

St Pierre Du Mont 2

...

...

...

...

...

...

-

-

-

-

-

-

...
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Bretagne A.S 1 St Pierre Du Mont 2 St-Justin F.C Ent. 2 Tartas Sy Fc Ent. 2

462

22324839

22324840

22324841

22324843

22324844

22324845

22324833

22324834

22324835

22324836

22324837

22324838

Matin P1


